
(Pee Wee B2 Hockey)    Shakopee (11) at St. Michael-Albertville (0)
St. Cloud PeeWee B2 Tournament,  Friday, December 13, 2019

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 8:12PM - 9:21PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: 4
RinkWriter licensed to: St. Cloud Municipal Athletic Complex

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

St. Michael-Albertville
Jim Boitz  Coaches

 Starters
01 Maxwell Eull    G
02 Liam Anderson    F
08 Clay Peterson    F
10 Brodi Raymond    F
11 Dominic Centko    F
13 Reid Varley    F

Shakopee
Aaron Olson

 Starters
37 Sam Callier    G
30 Nathan Olson    F
56 Tyler Sparks    F
11 Paxton Knox    F
15 Kaden Olson    F
06 Owen Betlock    F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Lukas Honzl    F
04 Adrian Leimer    F
09 Brody Cheeley    F
12 Emmyrsen Carlson    F
14 Zachary Boitz    F
16 Benjamin Wheeler    F
17 Pierce Moran    F
18 Caden Sale    F

04 Sam Wolf    F
07 Tommy Kotval    F
27 Gavin Carlson    F
33 Ethan Nordlund    F
34 Jackson Horan    F
35 Harris Gaston    F
39 Caden Nelson    G
41 Justin Kasper    F
45 Keegan Hutson    F
87 Alex Anderson    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SMA

S

 Shots on Goal

SMA

S

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SMA

S

 2 

 13 

 0 

 4 

 0 

 13 

 0 

 4 

 0 

 9 

 0 

 3 

 2 

 35 

 0 

 11 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SMA

S

 3 6:00 4 5:09  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 3 1:58  3  1  0 

SMA- 01 Maxwell Eull  

SMA- 

S- 37 Sam Callier  

S- 39 Caden Nelson  

3 45:00 13 9 13 9 9 6  35  24

3 45:00 2 2 0 0 0 0  2  2

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Easton Sletten

(Ref) Kendall Glaser

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  S 07 Tommy Kotval  2:24  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:24 S ES 07 Tommy Kotval 56 Tyler Sparks

1 2:49 S ES 41 Justin Kasper 07 Tommy Kotval 56 Tyler Sparks

SMA 04 Adrian Leimer Tripping (2) 1 2:51

1 3:20 S PP 06 Owen Betlock 33 Ethan Nordlund

SMA 18 Caden Sale Body Checking (2) 1 7:12

1 7:58 S PP 11 Paxton Knox 06 Owen Betlock

2 3:42 S ES 56 Tyler Sparks 06 Owen Betlock 11 Paxton Knox

2 4:08 S ES 11 Paxton Knox 15 Kaden Olson

S 07 Tommy Kotval Hooking (2) 2 6:07

2 7:42 S SH 56 Tyler Sparks

2 10:34 S ES 15 Kaden Olson

S 07 Tommy Kotval Hooking (2) 3 2:28

3 5:09 S ES 06 Owen Betlock

3 7:11 S ES 41 Justin Kasper 07 Tommy Kotval

S 11 Paxton Knox Tripping (2) 3 10:17

SMA 16 Benjamin Wheeler Tripping (2) 3 11:21

3 13:00 S PP 06 Owen Betlock

S 15 Kaden Olson Hooking (2) 3 14:55

 End of Game


